
Dear Guest,   

    

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Equinox® for a memorable holiday 

sailing. As we prepare for this journey, we want to share an important update to our 

itinerary.   

   

Due to pilot coordination efforts to ensure safe and efficient navigation through the 

River Plate Channel, we will now depart from Buenos Aires, Argentina, at 6:45 PM 

instead of 5:00 PM. 

 

As this adjustment only affects embarkation day, your all-aboard time will be updated 

to reflect the late departure. All other arrival and departure times throughout the 

itinerary will remain unchanged.  

 

Below is the revised December 20, 2025, itinerary for your convenience.  

 

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart 

12/20/25 Sat Buenos Aires, Argentina   6:45 PM 

12/21/25 Sun Montevideo, Uruguay 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

12/22/25 Mon At Sea     

12/23/25 Tue At Sea     

12/24/25 Wed Port Stanley, Falkland Island 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

12/25/25 Thu At Sea     

12/26/25 Fri Cape Horn, Chile 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

12/27/25 Sat Ushuaia, Argentina 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

12/28/25 Sun Straits Of Magellan (Cruising)     

12/29/25 Mon Punta Arenas, Chile 7:00 AM 3:00 PM 

12/30/25 Tue At Sea     

12/31/25 Wed Puerto Madryn, Argentina 9:00 AM 5:30 PM 

01/01/26 Thu At Sea     

01/02/26 Fri Punta Del Este, Uruguay 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 

01/03/26 Sat Buenos Aires, Argentina 5:00 AM   

 

Shore Excursions  

As your sailing approaches, feel free to browse all the exciting shore excursions options 

available in the Celebrity Cruises app or online at My Celebrity Cruises.  

 

Important Note 

All guests will be tendered to shore in Port Stanley, Falkland Island; Ushuaia, Argentina; 

Punta Arenas, Chile; and Punta Del Este, Uruguay. Unfortunately, tender boats are not 

accessible to guests who are full-time mobility scooters or wheelchair users. Guests who 
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are unable to take a few steps on stairs or walk across from the tender platform to and 

from the tender may be unable to go ashore. Guests who use collapsible wheelchairs 

and who can take steps will be able to go ashore. Should you have any questions or 

concerns, please contact us at (866) 592-7225 or email special_needs@rccl.com.  

 

Thank you for your attention to this update. Our crew can’t wait to welcome you 

aboard Celebrity Equinox for a festive and unforgettable holiday sailing! 

 

Sincerely,   

 

Celebrity Cruises        

mailto:special_needs@rccl.com

